
AC Spring Challenge 2008

April 26, 2008
Appaloosa Company

Judge - Susanne Zahner

  Class # 103 - (A103) Amateur/Open Trail

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Judson, BrandiClarks little JackJudson, Brandi    19        1 7

Hermann, BeatrixLight Me MaschaHermann, Beatrix    32        2 6

Heinz, JürgenUT Miss Tobago BayHeinz, Ulrike    41        3 5

Schenkel, ArminSmart little HigherSchenkel, Carina    13        4 4

Ring, AndreaSpanish StardustRing, Andrea    24        5 3

Pesi, JessicaHQ Smart RainbowPesi, Jessica    50        6 2

Götz, KatharinaGo Frosted Aglo GoGötz, Katharina    20

Haasenritter, EvaAvalonHaasenritter, Eva    23

Nürnberger, Anja AnnaCCG Dustin´s MaverickNürnberger, Tamara     9

Solbach, UlrichOTOES QUEENYNürnberger, Tamara     8

Reinecke, JessicaROCKYReinecke, Daniela    35

Schenkel, HeikeRock-A-Hula BabySchenkel, Heike    17

Entries in this Class: 12

  Class # 402 - (E402) Einsteiger Western Pleasure

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Braun, PetraHH The Magic CrossBraun, Petra    25        1 7

Neff, AlexandraChatoNeff, Alexandra    28        2 6

Reinecke, JessicaRockyReinecke, Jessica    34        3 5

Steinbach, RamonaTandys Sizzlin CatPeus Moser, Petra    39        4 4

Müller, UlrikePleasant TimeEmig, Karin    36        5 3

Kuntz, MeikeAvakaraKuntz, Meike    26        6 2

Fiegler, MartinPalouseFiegler, Martin    37        7 1

Albrecht, ElisabethCodyAlbrecht, Elisabeth    46        8

Bauer, StefaniePoco Kenos CandyBauer, Stefanie    49

Gruca, BiancaZips Sky MelodyGruca, Bianca    22

Hofrichter, PatriciaBenHofrichter, Patricia    10

Korb, SarinaDominators lil JoeKorb, Christina    51

Lehnert, AndreaSouri CaraguataLehnert, Andrea    43

Gengnagel, BertholdAvenger Little TwistMühlum, Saskia    14

Entries in this Class: 14
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AC Spring Challenge 2008

April 26, 2008
Appaloosa Company

  Class # 502 - (E502) Einsteiger Reining

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Götz, KatharinaGo Frosted Aglo GoGötz, Katharina    20        1 7

Huber, KatjaBueno Chex CindyHuber, Katja     4        2 6

Pesi, JessicaHQ Smart RainbowPesi, Jessica    50        3 5

Braun, PetraHH The Magic CrossBraun, Petra    25        4 4

Götz, Dr. AchimTomas Dancing GirlTrier, Jördies    12        5 3

Kirsch, BrittaMacs Sweet MandyKirsch, Britta    11        6 2

Szyszka, AlineMajobaSzyszka, Aline    48        7 1

Hermann, BeatrixLight Me MaschaHermann, Beatrix    32

Hofrichter, PatriciaBenHofrichter, Patricia    10

Orth, UteLadys Speedy CatOrth, Ute    45

Reinecke, JessicaRockyReinecke, Jessica    34

Riva, GiovanniJoe Blue BayRiva, Giovanni    47

Entries in this Class: 12

  Class # 701 - (E702) Einsteiger Rookie Cowhorse

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Riva, GiovanniJoe Blue BayRiva, Giovanni    47        1 4

Götz, KatharinaGo Frosted Aglo GoGötz, Katharina    20        2 3

Huber, KatjaBueno Chex CindyHuber, Katja     4        3 2

Klein, JoachimDoc Tom CommanderKlein, Joachim     5        4 1

Entries in this Class: 4

  Class # 700 - (O700) Open Working Cowhorse

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Schenkel, ArminCasual HighJudson, Brandi    18        1 4

Kröll, ManfredTaris FlasherKröll, Manfred    52        2 3

Götz, Dr. AchimSigned by ChexGötz, Dr. Achim    44        3 2

Frick, KarloDry Smart JulietteGärtner, Torsten    30        4 1

Entries in this Class: 4
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AC Spring Challenge 2008

April 26, 2008
Appaloosa Company

  Class # 101 - (Y101) Youth Trail

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Solbach, UlrichOtoes QueenyKeuth, Jennifer     7

Maral, ChristianeTequilaMaral, Hannah    29

Entries in this Class: 2

  Class # 201 - (Y201) Youth Western Showmanship

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Götz, KatharinaGo Frosted Aglo GoGötz, Katharina    20        1 2

Helferich, ChristopherMiss Sweet DakotaGlassl, Christin    15

Entries in this Class: 2

  Class # 251 - (Y251) Youth Western Equitation

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Moser, AndreasSanis FutureStöbe, Anna    31        1 5

Essel, AnetteMiss BountyEssel, Friedericke    21        2 4

Deeken, BettinaDaisy Dancing CatGiegerich, Laura    40        3 3

Maral, ChristianeTequilaMaral, Hannah    29        4 2

Solbach, UlrichOtoes QueenyKeuth, Jennifer     7

Entries in this Class: 5

  Class # 401 - (Y401) Youth Western Pleasure

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Moser, AndreasSanis FutureStöbe, Anna    31        1 5

Essel, AnetteMiss BountyEssel, Friedericke    21        2 4

Deeken, BettinaDaisy Dancing CatGiegerich, Laura    40        3 3

Maral, ChristianeTequilaMaral, Hannah    29        4 2

Helferich, ChristopherMiss Sweet DakotaGlassl, Christin    15        5 1

Entries in this Class: 5
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AC Spring Challenge 2008

April 26, 2008
Appaloosa Company

  Class # 301 - (301) Keyhole Race

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Fiegler, MartinPalouseFiegler, Martin    37        1 4

Müller, UlrikePleasant TimeEmig, Karin    36        2 3

Bauer, StefaniePoco Kenos CandyBauer, Stefanie    49

Maral, ChristianeTequilaMaral, Hannah    29

Entries in this Class: 4

  Class # 203 - (A203) Amateur Western Showmanship

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Kröll, ManfredTaris FlasherKröll, Manfred    52        1 6

Lehnert, AndreaSOURI CARAGUATAFischer, Uta    42        2 5

Reinecke, JessicaROCKYReinecke, Daniela    35        3 4

Heinz, JürgenUT Miss Tobago BayHeinz, Ulrike    41        4 3

Halberstadt, AnjaBlack Indian DreamFurtwängler, Thomas    38

Schenkel, HeikeI´m Clark StarlightSchenkel, Heike    27

Entries in this Class: 6

  Class # 601 - (O601) Einsteiger/Youth Cutting

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Kröll, ManfredTaris FlasherKröll, Manfred    52        1 2

Huber, KatjaBueno Chex CindyHuber, Katja     4        2 1

Entries in this Class: 2

  Class # 253 - (A253) Amateur Western Equitation

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Haasenritter, EvaAvalonHaasenritter, Eva    23        1 7

Hermann, BeatrixLight Me MaschaHermann, Beatrix    32        2 6

Schenkel, ArminSmart little HigherSchenkel, Carina    13        3 5

Götz, KatharinaGo Frosted Aglo GoGötz, Katharina    20        4 4

Petri, ChristineOKS ShiloPetri, Christine     1        5 3

Heinz, JürgenUT Miss Tobago BayHeinz, Ulrike    41

Solbach, UlrichOTOES QUEENYNürnberger, Tamara     8

Entries in this Class: 7
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AC Spring Challenge 2008

April 26, 2008
Appaloosa Company

  Class # 403 - (A403) Amateur/Open Western Pleasur e

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Moser, AndreasSanis FutureStöbe, Anna    31        1 7

Schenkel, HeikeRock-A-Hula BabySchenkel, Heike    17        2 6

Hermann, BeatrixLight Me MaschaHermann, Beatrix    32        3 5

Haasenritter, EvaAvalonHaasenritter, Eva    23        4 4

Götz, Dr. AchimTomas Dancing GirlTrier, Jördies    12        5 3

Kirsch, BrittaMacs Sweet MandyKirsch, Britta    11        6 2

Lehnert, AndreaSOURI CARAGUATAFischer, Uta    42

Heinz, JürgenUT Miss Tobago BayHeinz, Ulrike    41

Solbach, UlrichOTOES QUEENYNürnberger, Tamara     8

Pesi, JessicaHQ Smart RainbowPesi, Jessica    50

Entries in this Class: 10

  Class # 503 - (A503) Amateur/Open Reining

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Schenkel, ArminCasual HighJudson, Brandi    18        1 7

Schenkel, ArminSmart little HigherSchenkel, Carina    13        2 6

Klein, JoachimCowboys Dry PeppyKrüger, Helga     6        3 5

Pesi, JessicaHQ Smart RainbowPesi, Jessica    50        4 4

Klein, JoachimDoc Tom CommanderKlein, Joachim     5        5 3

Götz, Dr. AchimSigned by ChexGötz, Dr. Achim    44        6 2

Kirsch, BrittaMacs Sweet MandyKirsch, Britta    11

Orth, UteLadys Speedy CatOrth, Ute    45

Götz, Dr. AchimTomas Dancing GirlTrier, Jördies    12

Entries in this Class: 9

  Class # 600 - (A600) Amateur/Open Cutting

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Lautenschläger, SteffenHONEYS HICKORYLautenschläger, Steffen     2        1 3

Frick, KarloDry Smart JulietteGärtner, Torsten    30        2 2

Schenkel, ArminCasual HighJudson, Brandi    18        3 1

Entries in this Class: 3
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AC Spring Challenge 2008

April 26, 2008
Appaloosa Company

  Class # 102 - (E102) Einsteiger Trail

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Reinecke, JessicaRockyReinecke, Jessica    34        1 7

Neff, AlexandraChatoNeff, Alexandra    28        2 6

Petri, ChristineOKS ShiloPetri, Christine     1        3 5

Albrecht, ElisabethCodyAlbrecht, Elisabeth    46        4 4

Szyszka, AlineMajobaSzyszka, Aline    48        5 3

Müller, UlrikePleasant TimeEmig, Karin    36

Korb, SarinaDominators lil JoeKorb, Christina    51

Kuntz, MeikeAvakaraKuntz, Meike    26

Maral, ChristianeTequilaMaral, Hannah    29

Gengnagel, BertholdAvenger Little TwistMühlum, Saskia    14

Pesi, JessicaHQ Smart RainbowPesi, Jessica    50

Riva, GiovanniJoe Blue BayRiva, Giovanni    47

Entries in this Class: 12

  Class # 202 - (E202) Einsteiger Western Showmansh ip

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Lehnert, AndreaSouri CaraguataLehnert, Andrea    43        1 7

Schenkel, ArminSmart little HigherSchenkel, Carina    13        2 6

Reinecke, JessicaRockyReinecke, Jessica    34        3 5

Schenkel, HeikeI´m Clark StarlightSchenkel, Heike    27        4 4

Halberstadt, AnjaBlack Indian DreamFurtwängler, Thomas    38        5 3

Gruca, BiancaZips Sky MelodyGruca, Bianca    22

Hofrichter, PatriciaBenHofrichter, Patricia    10

Entries in this Class: 7
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AC Spring Challenge 2008

April 26, 2008
Appaloosa Company

  Class # 252 - (E252) Einsteiger Western Equitatio n

Local 
********* POINTS ********

OtherNatlOwnerHorseExhibitorBack #Place

 

Neff, AlexandraChatoNeff, Alexandra    28        1 7

Reinecke, JessicaRockyReinecke, Jessica    34        2 6

Schenkel, HeikeI´m Clark StarlightSchenkel, Heike    27        3 5

Braun, PetraHH The Magic CrossBraun, Petra    25        4 4

Petri, ChristineOKS ShiloPetri, Christine     1        5 3

Gengnagel, BertholdAvenger Little TwistMühlum, Saskia    14        6 2

Kuntz, MeikeAvakaraKuntz, Meike    26        7 1

Götz, UteProud of NativeGötz, Ute     3        8

Albrecht, ElisabethCodyAlbrecht, Elisabeth    46

Bauer, StefaniePoco Kenos CandyBauer, Stefanie    49

Hofrichter, PatriciaBenHofrichter, Patricia    10

Korb, SarinaDominators lil JoeKorb, Christina    51

Entries in this Class: 12
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